
Diese Preise verstehen sich inkl. MwSt.

SPUMANTE / Schaumwein

		  7,5 dl

PROSECCO DOC		
54.90Casa Canavel, brut		



VINI BIANCHI / Weissweine

FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA
VILLA DEL CANLUNGO – Pinot grigio Collio DOC	

2	 53.90	Collovani                                                                         
100% Grauburgunder

SAUVIGNON - FRIULI COLI ONIENTOLI DOC
Torre Rosazza 
Sauvignon blanc	


	 55.90

FRANCE / BORDEAUX
LE G DE CHÂTEAU GUIRAUD                                   
53% Sauvignon blanc, 47% Sémillon 

	

	 57.90

VINI ROSATI / Roséweine

TOSCANA
GIARDINO – Rosé di Toscana IGT                         

 100% Sangiovese

FRANCE
CHÂTEAU d'Esclans Whispering Angel 

                

56% Grenache, 18% Cinsault, 10% Rolle, 
     

16% Syrah

2024 

2023 75.90 

49.50 



Diese Preise verstehen sich inkl. MwSt.

		  7,5 dl

	

VINI ROSSI / Rotweine

56.90

		

SÜDTIROL
CABARBNET Alto Adige DOC, Riserva

53.90

	
Alois Lageder                                                 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

MERLOT Alto Adige DOC	
Alois Lageder                                                 
100% Merlot

	

	

	

TRENTINO
Terre di San Leonardo IGT 

                           

50% Cabernet Sauvignon, 40% Merlot, 
10% Carmenère

	

59.50

PIEMONTE
Barbaresco DOCG 
Produttori del Barbaresco 

                            100% Nebbiolo

Barolo DOCG, Riserva 
Beni di Batasiolo 

                                           100% Nebbiolo

Barbera d’Alba DOC 
Prunotto 

                                                         
100% Barbera

Nebbiolo d’Alba DOC – Cascine DRAGO 
Monferrato rosso 

                                           

100% Nebbiolo

VENETO
BONACOSTA – Valpolicella classico DOC 
Masi 

                                                               

Cuvée aus 

 

Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

COSTASERA – Amarone della Valpolicella 
classico DOC Serègio Alighieri 

                    

Rondinella, Molinara, Corvina 

2022 83.90 

2017 89.90 

2024 52.90 

2023 56.90 

2022 

2024 51.90 

2020 99.90 

2022



Diese Preise verstehen sich inkl. MwSt.

VINI ROSSI / Rotweine

		  7,5dl

	

	




	



	


	



	



	



	



	





TOSCANA
SANTA CRISTINA – Toscana IGT 

     Marchesi Antinori 
                                                  

60% Sangiovese, 40% Merlot

PÈPPOLI – Chianti classico DOCG  
Marchesi Antinori 

                                                  

90% Sangiovese, 10% ergänzende Sorten

LE VOLTE – Toscana IGT 
Tenuta dell’Ornellaia 

                                             

55% Cabernet Sauvignon, 40% Merlot, 
           

5% Petit Verdot 

Rosso di Montalcino DOC 
Conti Costanti 

                                                        

100% Sangiovese 

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 
La Braccesca 

                                                          

90
 

% Prugnolo Gentile, 10% Merlot 

TIGNANELLO

 

– Toscana IGT 

         

Marchesi Antinori 
                                                  

80% Sangiovese, 15% Cabernet Sauvignon, 
     

5% Cabernet Franc

Brunello

 

di

 

Montalcino

 

DOCG 

        

banfi 
                                                                        

100% Sangiovese

IL BRUCIATO – Bolgheri DOC 
                            

 
Syrah, Petit Verdot, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Cabernet Franc 

         

46.90

62.90

69.90

99.90

76.90

PUGLIA
IL FALCONE – Castel del Monte DOC, Riserva 
Rivera

 

                                                               
70% Nero di Troia, 30% Montepulciano

                                     

 

            
 

59.90 2019 

SICILIA
CYGNUS – Sicilia DOC 
Tasca 
75% Nero d‘Avola, 25% Cabernet Sauvignon

 
 
 

2021 61.90 

84.90

64.90



Diese Preise verstehen sich inkl. MwSt.

APÉRITIFS & BITTER
	 Vol.%	
San Bitter		  10cl	 5.90 
Campari Bitter	 	

Cynar
9.50

		  
Martini Bianco	
Aperol 

9.50

Spritz
			



 Amaro Averna	
Pernod	

9.90

Hugo
8.00

			


COGNACS

	

LONG DRINKS

			

16.50

			

15.50

			

16.50

			

18.50

WHISKIES
	 Vol.%	
Ballantines	 40	 4cl	 12.50	 
Jack Daniels	

LIKÖRE
Amaretto	
Sambucca

9.50
	

Bailey‘s	

Limoncello

9.50

	

GRAPPA

8.50

	

BIER

		

	

		

	

 

9.50

		

3,3dl	 5.70

		BIER IM OFFENAUSSCHANK

		
		
		

3dl	

14.50 40 23 4cl 
16.5 4cl 
15.5 4cl 9.50 

12.50 
32 4cl 
40 2cl 

11.50

28 
42 

17 

25 

Paesanella 40 2cl 7.50 
Fior de Vite 40 2cl 9.50 

Brunello                        43 2cl 11.50 

Moscato 42 2cl 12.50 

Barolo Bussia 42 2cl 14.50 

Amarone 45 2cl 16.50 

Erdinger Weissbier hell 

Erdinger Weissbier dunkel 

Moretti Alkoholfrei 

Birra Moretti 

Birra Moretti 5dl 9.30 

40 
38 

12.50 
12.50 

 

Gin Tonic/Lemon  

Bacardi Cola 

Wodka Orange 

Whiskey Cola 

9.50

Remy Martin 

Vieille Prune 

(Bombay) 

4cl 

9.50 

6.30



Diese Preise verstehen sich inkl. MwSt.

KAFFEE
			

5.40			

5.20
			

6.50

			

4.90

			

5.50

			

5.90

			
			

7.90

		
		

TEESORTIMENT

 GETRÄNKE IN FLASCHEN

		
5dl	

		 5dl	

6.90

		
3,3dl	 5.90		

3,3dl	 5.90
		

3,3dl	 5.90

		

3.3dl	 5.90

		

2dl	 4.90

OFFENAUSSCHRANK		
		
		
		
		
		

FRUCHTSÄFTE

		

2dl	

		

2dl	 4.90

Kaffe creme 

Espresso creme 

Doppelter Espresso 

Ristretto 

Milchkaffe 

Capuccino 

Corretto Grappa 

San Pellegrino 

Acqua Panna 

Coca Cola Zero 

Rivella Rot 

Apfelschorle 

Fanta 

Schwepps Tonic 

Schwepps Bitter Lemon 

2dl 4.90 

Tomatensaft 4.90

Orangensaft 

Schwarz-Tee 

Pfefferminz-Tee 

Vervaine-Tee 

Kamillen-Tee 

4.90 

4.90 

4.90 

4.90 

Coca Cola  

Sprite 

Eistee  

Sodawasser Nature 

Hahnenwasser (Tap water) 

 

3dl 

3dl 

3dl 

3dl 

3dl 

5.50 

5.50 

5.50 

5.50 

3.00 


